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16 B, MADAN CHATTERJEE LANE (IV)

(14.000 M)

EXISTING STRUCTURE TO BE
DEMOLISHED PRIOR TO
COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION
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REF.: 14, MADAN CHATTERJEE LANE, KOLEATA-700007,
UNDER ELM.C.WARD NO.:-041, BOROUGH-V.,
DETAILS CALCULATION OF AREA AND FAR UNDER RULE 142 OF KMC BUILDING RULE - 2009
i 1, ASSESSEE NO.:- 11-041-14-0007-4,
SCHEDULE OF DOOR & WINDOW 2. LAND AREA:- 14K. -00 CH. -00 SFT. OR $36.455 SQM. (AS PER DEED) o
.-12 CH. -12 SFT. OR £53.943 SOM. (AS PER PHYSICAL MEASUREMEN
(for proposed plan only) 1, EXISTING mvfl.nzgnﬁmm:- i
x A) GROUND FLOOR AREA = 691,653 5Q.M. (UNDER TENANT)
MEKD.| SZE(WXH) |MKD/SIZE (WX H) : EXISTING STAIR AREA AT GROUND FLOOR = £.869 S0.M.
0 1500 X 2100 wo | 2000 X 600 MUKTA RAM BABL BTREET e — ' MNET EXISTING GROUND FLOOE AREA = 681.784 SQ.M
! | i | | By MEZZANINE FLOOR AREA = 4.609 Q.M. (UNDER TENANT)
ol 1200 X 2100 W1 | 2400 X 1650 - 4 MADAN | C) 18T. FLOOR AREA = 677999 BO.M. (UNDER TEMANT)
= % , . EXISTING STAIR AREA AT FIRST FLOOR = 19.496 SQ.M.
o2 900 3 2100 Wia | 2000 X 1350 ~ CHATTERIEE v ¥ NET EXISTING FIRST FLOOR AREA = £58.503 530.M.
= LANE =z ' D) IND. FLOOR AREA = 568.617 SQ.M. (UNDER TENANT)
03 | 7302100 W2 | 1800 X 1650 :'f: g < f EXISTING STAIR AREA AT 2ND. FLOOR = 9.972 SQ.M.
- & " NET EXISTING 2ND. FLOOR AREA = 558.645 SQ.M.
450 @ C.L MH. COVER FOD.| 1500X2100 | W2a | 1800 X 1350 [5 z o E) EXISTING TOTAL COVERED AREA = 1942.878 SOM.
RS | w. gy per drawing| W3 | 1500 X 1350 |3 = w F) EXISTING TOTAL STAIR AREA = 38337 SQ.M.
Goii8 | B 2400 ram, % MADAN CHATTERJEE LANE < () NELRRISTING ROTAL COVERELIABRA, = 1304341 SEM.
; W4 | 1200 X 1350 o e
7] e a 4. PROPOSED COVERED AREA :-
W W3 | 1000X 1350 el [ - A) GROUND FLOOR. AREA = 440,510 SQ.M.
""" g | W6 | 900X 1200 TANE | et STAIR,LIFT LOBBY & CORRIDOR AREA = 53,289 SOM.
3 @ OTHER SERVICE AREA = 16.708 SOM.
W7 | 600X 400 | z SHOP AREA = 107.098 80Q.M.
STORE AREA =223.415 SO.M.
W8 | 450 X 600 B) BASEMENT AREA = 452841 SQ.M.
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DETAILS OF U.G.W.R. FOR FIRE (cap.- 75000 lrs) & ) [§
S.U.G.W. RESERVOIR FOR DRINKING (cap.- 1000 gals.) &

‘+ VIVEEANANDA ROAD

SCALE:1:50
.._I l._.
i
/_ ¥ .M.C. DRAIN LAND
4 :
% 21273 |
——————— T IERE VAR Y, L
-.i i i'i - riIii*l-*i'bb'-*l*-l-*'l-*i*f*-l*I*I*I*l.i“!'{mﬁﬂﬂmm - i = £
A.o0 9 | fr RESERVOIR FOR FIRE ! :
(12 1eMM) ﬁf, (CAPACITY :- 750DDLTE§ E 3
E (LVL. = 00) O @
% J \ \ (LOAD BEARING CAP, -45 mi
!B- ' (vl T L
Rl Eron . — — = |
] : ¥
.
P~ =
o | 3 g1
=Y
o | E FEI g
= Om | ' B
- =z &k | LB
< e r i
3 =D - [ i
< ! S
A = r | BB
Pl e : B
< %5 |
o %o : P
= 1 | Ei
, |
G of | 1f .
= E : v | 2665 x 1625
] : ; i,i e } (LVL. + 150 Ao \
1 l I : :
| = r i SHOF | B :
J 3 5350 x 1400 c =
o ‘%9 Wil TTENANT - S8 2 28
0 R -4 %c
o v gl 5350 x 1300 b o
E Yo :E_ ... I = d 1
: ! : £ © % -
by 5350 X 3150 g a2l 8.
' 1, [l (FOR NON-INFLAMABLE e + ﬁ
P Eil MATERIALS) e | = é |
.':-l- " ] -
400" L 1Y ﬁ 7525 X 2125 | <
i B
(1218MM) ] ﬁ_ (FOR NON-INFLAMABLE MATERIALS) ! %E E '
G oy e gt~ T S L e | | gy [TENANT-1 \ 28 %2
E:;E : - = :* ﬁg E#
EE | STORE A % Be
| B= %Lmd-imﬂ}?‘? 7525 X 2700 B E’.%
I‘Hﬁ = UP (TO ¥ | (FOR NON-INFLAMABLE MATERIALS)
§ i 18T FLOOR) l [TENANT - 01]
= B = : : 4775 0/ ML 4007
i - 2826 -5 TELECTR llbaszaa gl = RS, .
= ouer g 1500 iy
éf, v
§ | el : T (LVL. £150)
IR o |7 o
- : v (FOR NON-INFLAMABLE MATERIALS) § .
s le| Y ! e
E 1 EH! I R e "“.-r::-:-n.i_-. T _! i :
= 4003 e br B e d e e e n b ARk | ary
” LN R ARNNRRRRNNS! §id i i :
I ) LN i r?'i;‘_'_{:: s W iy R 'E = P e R = e 1 4650~ i
e -i-*--*--*-i-bi*-l-*-q-i- 1'_QTi.ﬁj":'ﬁ*. i;:.*rir.-l-‘:'l-_t__._1-"1_.p-k?'.'t"*"—r_*_;jt' - m 1'."-":
& W W W v W * = * w W m - - L] # W W L * ™ * L] =+
6527 Tl [ AREAC 4RO SOR, (B ey . !
P -~ *_*‘-+-‘*‘-fhﬁijﬂj'_-:_'_*_"-_ 4_5]{5_4?_{},[5]\ : g
600 6269 3005) 4339 | ]
" " TOEMC  FROMKMC,
DRAIN F-EI&II.E

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN

(FULLY TO BE REHARILITATED TO EXISTING TENANTS)
SCALE :-1:100
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PROPOSED BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN

SCALE :- 1:100 &

%

4339

STAIR.LIFT LOBBY &

FLAT-6F =42.988

A} 1) AREA OF STAIRCASE

I} AREA OF RAMP :

g R

PERMISSIBLE AREA
[PERMISSIBLE F.AR.

AREA OF PROPOSED TREE

AREA OF PROPOSED P.V.C,
AREA OF PROPOSED P.V.C.

C) FIRST FLOOE. AREA = 465.044 5Q.M.
STAIR, LIFT LOBBY & CORRIDOR AREA =83.026 SQ.M,

OTHER SERVICE AREA = 26.646 SQ.M.

STORE AREA = 75.637 SQ.M.

OFFICE AREA = 273735 Q.M.
D) SECOND & THIRD FLOOR AREA = 465.224 BQ.M. (EACH)

STAIR.LIFT LOBBY & CORRIDOR AREA =83.026 S3Q.M.

. OTHER SERVICE AREA =27433 SQ.M.

OFFICE AREA = 354,765 50.M.

E) FOURTH FLOOR AREA =465.224 5Q.M.

FLAT-4A =11932050M.
FLAT-4B = 97.688 SO.M.
FLAT-4C = £3.145SQM
FLAT-4D = 64.36250M
FLAT-4E = 27.136 BOM.
F) FIFTH FLOOR AREA = 465,224 SQM.
STAIRLIFT LOBBY & CORRIDOR AREA =73.564 SQM.
FLAT-5A = 76.392 5Q.M.
FLAT-5B = 72.767 SQM.
FLAT-SC = 83,145 SQ.M.
; FLAT-5D =91.495 SQ.M.
b FLAT-5E = 67.858 SQ.M.
;|’1I : G) SIXTH FLOOR AREA = 465.224 SQ.M.
L STAIR, LIFT LOBBY & CORRIDOR AREA =T73364 B0Q.M.
FLAT-6A = 65.886 SQM.
FLAT-6B = 47.044 50M.
" i FLAT-6C =350,644 BOM.
. FLAT-6D = 39.614 5Q.M.
FLAT-6E =43.53150M
. BOQ.M.
= FLAT-60 =48.510 50.M.
433 FLAT-6H = 53.443 3QM
= H) SEVENTH FLOOR AREA = 465,224 SQ.M.
& STAIR, LIFT LOBBY & CORRIDOR AREA = T73.564 3Q.M.
FLAT-TA =119.329 8Q.M,
FLAT-TB = 07.688 E'QL{.
FLAT-7C = B3.14580M
FLAT-7D = 91.498 SQ.M
) TOTAL PROPOSED FLOOR AREA = 4149739 SQ.M. [440.510+452.841 +465.044-+(865 224x6)]

2, DETAILS OF EXEMPTION AREA:-

AT BASEMENT = 13.65 3Q.M. [(5.25 X 1.3) X 2]

AT GROUND TO SEVENTH FLOOR = 31.50 $Q.M. [(5.25 X 3.0) X 2] (BACH]]

TOTAL AREA OF STAIRCASE WITH LANDING = 265.650 30.M. [13.65+(31.50X8)]
I[) AREA OF LIFT LOBBY ;-

AT GROUND TO SEVENTH FLOOR = 6.0 5Q.M. [(3.0+3.00] (IN EACH FLOOR)

TOTAL LIFT LOBBY = 48.00 SQ.M. [(6.0 X 8]]

AT BASEMENT FLOOR = 48.560 SQ.M. [(4.0 X 9.00+(} X 3.14 X 4.0 X 4.00]
B) TOTAL COVERED AREA INCLUDING THE EXEMPTED AREA IN THIS RULE = 4145.739 SQ.M.
C) AREA EXEMPTED IN THIS RULE = 362.210 SQ.M. [ 265.650+48.00-48.560]
D) NET TOTAL COVERED AREA EXCLUDING THE SPACE EXEMPTED IN THIS RULE

6. GROUND COVERAGE COMPARATIVE STATEMENTS :-

EXISTING GROUND COVERAGE - B0.993 % [691.633 SO.M. ON 853,943 S0.M)
PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE - 60.000 % [512.366 SQ.M. ON 853,943 5Q.M.]
PROVIDED GROUND COVERAGE

7. CAR PARKING COMPARATIVE STATEMENT :-
| NET BASEMENT AREA (FOR PARKING) = 390.631 5C.M. (452.841 - 48,560 - 13.65)

EXEMPTION AREA TAKEN FOR BASEMENT CAR PARKING = 390.631 3Q.M,

MNET EXISTING AREA  :- 1904.54]1 SQ.M. [EXISTING F.AR. : .230 [1904.54]1 / 853.943]
= 3809.082 SOQ.M. [1904.541 X I}

NET PROPOSED AREA :- 3396.398 8Q.M. [3787.520 - 390.631]
[PROPOSED F.A.R. : 3.978 [3396.898 / B33.941]

' 0. COMPARATIVE STATEMENT FOR HEIGHT:-
| | HEIGHT OF EXISTING BUILDING = 11.000 MTR.
HEIGHT OF PROPOSED BUILDING = 25.300 MTE.

AREA OF PROPOSED STAIR HEAD ROOM = 38 420 SQ.M. [(5.650 x 3.400) x 2]
AREA OF PROPOSED LIFT MACHIME ROOM = 21,568 SQ.M, [{2.490 + 3.250) x 3.2]

AREA OF PROPOSED W.C. ON ROOF = 3.910 8Q.M, (1.955 X 2.000)

| | AREA OF FIRE REFUSE PLATFORM =10,785 SQ.M. [(2.500x3.525)+(1.835x1,075)]
| | AREA OF TOTAL PROPOSED CUP
| | AREA OF PROPOSED PERGOLA

| | TOTAL AREA OF ROOF = 469,724 SQ.M.

CORRIDOR AREA =T73.564 30.M.

WITH LANDING:-

=3787.529 SQ.M. [4149.739 - 362.210]

1= 55.006 % [469.724 30.M. ON 853.943 S0.M]

: 4,460 [3B09.082 / B53.943]

COVER = 79.665 SQ.M.

TANES (FOR DRINEING) = 7.200 SQ.M. (4.0 x 1.5)
TANES (FOR FIRE) = 27.826 8Q.M. (5.650X4.925)

AREA = 11,600 5Q.M. [{(1.5%0.5x3 11 3x0.5)1x4]
4.231 80.M.

DECLARATION OF L.B.A. -

_

CERTIFIED WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE
BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN DRAWN AS PER PROVISION OF
EM.C. BUILDING RULES 2009,°A58 AMENDED FROM TIME
TO TIME ALONG IN COMPLIANCE WITH RULE 142 OF EMC
BLDG, RULE 2009 AND THE SITE CONDITIONS INCLUDING
THE WIDTH OF THE ROAD-CONFIRM WITH THE FLAN AND
IT IS BUILDABLE SITE AND NOT A TANE OBR FILLED UP
LAND. THE PLOT I8
STRUCTUBE.

SIGNATURE OF LB.A.

CERTIFICATE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER :-

m
THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN AND, DRAWING OF BOTH |

FOUNDATION AND SUPERSTRUCTURE OF THE PROPOSED
BUILDING HAVE BEEN MADE BY ME CONSIDERING ALL
POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING SEISMIC LOAD AS PER
PREVAILING 1.5. CODES AND N.B.C. OF INDIA AND ON THE
| BASIS OF SOIL INVESTIGATION REPORT. THE DEPTH OF
| THE UNDER GROUND WATER RESERVOIR SHOULD NOT
|EXCEED THE DEPTH OF NEIGHBORING COLUMN
| FOUNDATION, CERTIFIED THAT THE PROPOSED
| CONSTRUCTION 1S SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT,

G

| Dir. Banjoy Das Neogi
At Frol. Techno inlsmational Mewiess | . §
PR (Engg), Werkuckee, A 8 e~ 0270y Das Neogi
Fieg. ESET 1223 of KNC, CVERMHDAN 02027 BE{ILN, ME (Struchure, JU), MIE
Wm‘ﬁ? Reg.: ESE/1223 of KMC

SIGNATURE OF ES.E.

DECLARATION OF GEQ-TECHNICAL ENGINEER. :-

THE UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE AND |
CARRIED OUT SOIL INVESTIGATION THEREON. IT IS |
CERTIFIED THAT THE EXISTING SOILOF THE SITE IS |
ABLE TO CARRY THE LOAD COMING FROM THE
PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND THE FOUNDATION
SYSTEM PROPOSED HEREIN IS SAFE AND STABLE IN
ALL RESPECT FROM GEO-TECNICAL POINT OF VIEW.

Tnatdade Komar B g

RUPAK KUMAR BANERJEE
B.C.E., ME. MIGE
M LE CHARTERED ENGINEER
EWLISTED GED TECHHIGAL ENGINEER (K.M.C.)
G.TIES [BO80,0.) L4278, M -163578-5

RUPAK KUMAR BANERJEE
BCE, ME., MIGS
MIE., CHARTERED ENGINEER
EMLISTED. G20 - TECHNCAL EMGMEER (ML
GTA/ 3 KMO), LM=42T79, M=153873-5

DECLARATION OF OWNER(S) :-

OF TENANT(S) DRAWN BY LBA. AS PER THE
CLARIFICATION & EXPLANATION AND PHOTOCOPY
OF DOCUMENTS SUPPLIED BY THE OWNER(S) AND
OWNER(S) WILL BE HELD AS SOLE RESPONSIBLE FOR
ANY MISREPRESENTATION OF FACT AND
SUBSEQUENT LITIGATION FOR THE SAME,

SIGNATURE OF OWNER
NOTE:-
. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRE. (UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED),

2. SCALE-1:100 (UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED)

3. ALL OUTER WALLS ARE 200THK. & PARTITION WALLS 125 0OR
T3THE

4, WALL 200THE. IN 1:6 MORTAR & 75 THE. & 125 THE. IN
1:4 MORTAR. . %

5. ALL BUILDING MATERJALS SHOULD CONFORM TO LS, & N.B.
CODES OF. AZ SPECIFIED BY THE ENGINEER IN CHARGE.

SHEET NO: CONTENTS: EXISTING GROUND FLOOR
01 OF 03 PLAN, PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN,
PROPOSED BASEMENT PLAN, SITE PLAN,
EEY PLAN, UGWR. DETAILS, D/W
SCHEDLILE.
| = ————— e | = =
REFERENCE: 1. DEED OF CONVEY ANCE:-

BOOK WO, 1: BEING NOQ. 279; YEAR - 200%;
REGISTERED BEFORE AB.A. - 1T, KOLEATA.

2. PREVIOUS BUILDING PERMIT : 2013050001,
DATED : 06.04.2015.

2, LAND AREA:-

14K -00 CH. -00 SFT. OR 936,455 SQM.
(A4S PER DEED)

12K. -12 CH. -12 SFT. OR 853.943 5QM.

(AS PER. PHYSICAL MEASUREMENT)

' 1. ASSESSEE NO.:- 11-041-14-0007-4,
|
|

| FROPOSAL FOR CONSTRUCTION OF B+VII
Esmmﬁn RESIDENTIAL BUILDING AT
| PREMISES NC. 14, MADAN CHATTERJEE LANE,
| UNDER K.M.C. WARD NO. 041, BOROUGH - V.
| KOLKATA - 700 007.BY MODIFICATION OF
PREVIOUS  SANCTIONED PLAN, VIDE
PREVIOUS BUILDING PERMIT : 2015050001,
DATED : 06.04.2015.

PLAN FROPOSAL U8 393 OF KM.C. ACT, 1980
AND UR 142 OF EMC BLDG RULE 2009 READ
WITH SUBSEQUENT CIRCULARS AND
GUIDELINES.




Pt

[PARTY’S COPY

Fian far Watar Supply amangement inciuding | Yhe buitding matariais that will be |
SEMILI & & O, H. reservoirs _shnuld b stacked on RoadiPassage or Fool-paih
submiled at the Chlice of the Ex-Enginear Walter beyeénd 3-months or after consiruction
Supply and the sanction obiainad before of G Flaor whichever is sarlier may be
proceeding with the work of Water Supply any seized forthwith by the KM C &t the i
| deviation may lead o disconnection/demalifion. ) ngt ard risk of the owner
_

7
) Betora starting any Construcfion the b Mo rain waler pipe should be fixed o
ate mutt conform with the plans sanctioneg . fischarged an Road ar Fuu_ipath.
and all theconditions &8s propesed in the plan Drainage pian should be submitted at
should be fulitiad ‘ the Borough Executive Engineer's Office
By e y . and the sanction obtalned before
=R 1
¥ u1' the n:-nllten perTTission precesding with the drainage work.
1o éxecute the wark is subject to the ahove . e — )
condtions i e 7

) A suitabl= pump has to be provided Le.
Pumping unfiltersd water for the distribution
to the flushirg cisterns and uwfinals in the
building incace unfiltered water from street
man is not available

— <
Mon Commancemant af Erection/

Re-Erection within Five year will
Require Fresh Application for Sanction 1

The sanction refers to the proposed
portion shown in red and the Executive
Engineers makes no admission as to
the comaciness of the plan.

|RESIDENTIAL BUILDING|

THE SANCTION IS VAL TED]

up m%ﬁ:—n‘ﬁﬁ-m
DEVIATICN WOULD MEAN DEMOLITHION

Mecessary sleps should be taken
for the safely of the lives of the
adjsining public and private
properies during construction.
—

Dasign of all Structural Membars
including that of the foundatign
should conform to Standards
specified in the MNational Buiiding
Code of India

CONSTRUCTION SITE SHALL BE MAINTAINED |
TO PREVENT MOSOUITO BREEDING AS REQUIRED
LIV 486 (1) & (2) OF CMC ACT 1980, IN SUCH MANNER
SO THAT ALL WATER COLLECTION & PARTICULARLY
LIFT WELLS, VATS, BASEMENT CURING SITES. OPEN
RECEPTACLEE ETC. MUST BE EMPITED COMPLETELY
I_TWIG-‘EAWEEK_

Sanclionad subject to demoktion

of existing structure to provide

opan space &8s par plan before
ctian is tarted

jnoer |G Assl Engl ]
BA. Br. Mlpi

J




